
Course Section # Course Title Meeting Pattern Instructor Room Lab Time Lab Instructor Lab Room

PHYS 100 001 PHYSICAL SCIENCE I MTWRF 11am-11:50am Karki TBD
PHYS 100 002 PHYSICAL SCIENCE I MTWRF 10am-10:50am Emehiser TBD

PHYS 133 001 INTRODUCTORY PHYSICS III MTWR 9am-9:50am Ruotsalainen TBD
PHYS 133 002 INTRODUCTORY PHYSICS III MTWR 10am-10:50am Karki TBD

PHYS 152 001 GENERAL PHYSICS II MTWR 12pm-12:50pm Ruotsalainen TBD

PHYS 153 001 GENERAL PHYSICS III MTRF 10am-10:50am Stoke TBD
PHYS 153 002 GENERAL PHYSICS III MTWR 1pm-1:50pm Syphers TBD

PHYS 162 001 HEAT & OPTICS LABORATORY T 1pm-3:50pm Ruotsalainen ISC 312
PHYS 162 002 HEAT & OPTICS LABORATORY R 1pm-3:50p Ruotsalainen ISC 312

PHYS 163 001 ELECTRONICS LAB I M 1pm-3:50pm Stoke ISC 308
PHYS 163 002 ELECTRONICS LAB I T 12pm-2:50pm Emehiser ISC 308
PHYS 163 003 ELECTRONICS LAB I T 3pm-5:50pm Emehiser ISC 308
PHYS 163 004 ELECTRONICS LAB I W 12pm-2:50pm Stoke ISC 308
PHYS 163 005 ELECTRONICS LAB I W 3pm-5:50pm Karki ISC 308
PHYS 163 006 ELECTRONICS LAB I R 12pm-2:50pm Emehiser ISC 308
PHYS 163 007 ELECTRONICS LAB I R 3pm-5:50pm Karki ISC 308

PHYS 322 001 ADVANCED PHYSICS LAB II TR 1pm-3:50pm Stoke TBD

PHYS 411 001 CLASSICAL THERMODYNAMICS MTWR 10am-10:50am Syphers TBD

PHYS 415 001 QUANTUM COMPUTING MTWR 11am-11:50am Syphers TBD
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